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ACCORDANCE WITH THIS
SECTION AND 633 FLORIDA
STATUES.

STEPHANE L'ECUYER
AR 93637

ARCH LICENSE NBR AA26001856

Notes

SITE PLAN APPROVAL

CLIENT

ARCHITECT

CIVIL

LANDSCAPE

A
u
to

d
e
s
k
 D

o
c
s
:/
/2

2
-8

2
4
 T

o
w

n
h

o
m

e
s
 C

a
n
a

l D
ri
v
e

 P
o

m
p

a
n

o
/2

2
-8

2
4
 T

o
w

n
h

o
m

e
s
 C

a
n
a

l D
ri
v
e

 P
o

m
p

a
n

o
 R

2
5

.r
v
t

1
/2

8
/2

0
2

5
 2

:4
5
:4

3
 P

M

01/28/25

A-00222-824

Alexander Baramily

Bernard Ouellette

Alexander Baramily

Stéphane L'Écuyer

ZONING CODE ANALYSIS

CANAL DRIVE
POMPANO

3233 - 3237 CANAL DRIVE POMPANO BEACH
FLORIDA 33062

SERGE MICHAUD

IDEA ARCHITECT

3018 NE 20TH CT
FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33305

3323 NE 163RD STREET, SUITE 200
NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33160

THE BETAJONES GROUP

801 BRICKELL AVE STE 900, 
MIAMI, FL 33131

TONNING & ASSOCIATES

4855 NW 92ND TER,
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33067

Section 155.5802: All multi-family development must achieve ten points for Sustainable Development from Table 155.5802: Sustainable Development Options and Points. 

The following items will be utilized for our project for a total of 10 points.

- Efficient Cooling / All air conditioners are Energy Star qualified                                                                                                                2 POINTS
- Efficient Water Heating / At least 75 percent of hot water on premises is heated via tankless water heaters or solar water heaters.        2 POINTS
- White Roof / All roof surfaces are painted white.                                                                                                                                2 POINTS
- Hurricane Resistant Structures / The principal building is constructed to meet increased wind loads. (150 mph load minimum)        4 POINTS
- The following items will be utilized for our project for a total of 10 points.

3

2

1 02.13.24 MINOR SPA (DRC) REV-01

2 07.02.24 MINOR SPA (DRC COMMENTS) REV-02

3 01.28.25 MINOR SPA (DRC COMMENTS) REV-03

Pompano Utilities and Fire Prevention before underground inspections of water mains.
Installation of assembly as per backflow/meter specifications and following standards:
NFPA 13 Standards of Installation of Fire Sprinklers,
NFPA 25 Standards for Inspection, Testing, and Maintenance of Water Based Fire Protection Systems.
All control valves on backflow and meter assemblies, total of four (4), for fire protection systems must have
fire alarm supervision (tamper switches).
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2

32'-9"
BUILDING HEIGHT FROM 
FINISHED GRADE

3RD = 14'-0 1/2"

3RD = 15'-10 1/2"

30.6% 
2,893 SF

DRC
PZ23-12000054

03/05/2025

DRC
PZ23-12000054

08/06/2025
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